
Pl. Dos Licence Nom Prénom COM Equipe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 1 41690590453 PETIT Marlène AURA TEAM CROSS SAFIR GANOVA 09:54,0 09:36,0 09:45,0 09:39,0 09:41,0

2 2 46570260459 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion GEST UC BASSIN HOUILLER 09:36,0 09:39,0 09:47,0 09:48,0 09:58,0

3 27 42250180088 LABOUS Juliette BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 09:42,0 09:44,0 09:50,0 09:55,0 09:53,0

4 3 42250180996 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marlène BFRC S1NEO CONNECT CYCLING TEAM 09:53,0 09:47,0 09:36,0 10:09,0 09:57,0

5 52 46682210207 CLAUZEL Perrine GEST SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 09:39,0 09:54,0 09:49,0 10:01,0 10:19,0

6 6 41260900012 CURINIER Léa AURA U.C. MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 09:53,0 09:42,0 10:04,0 10:05,0 10:03,0

7 11 48935050609 STRAPPAZZON Marine IDFR CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 10:03,0 09:48,0 09:52,0 10:00,0 10:15,0

8 7 43350911034 FOUQUENET Amandine BRET BRETAGNE 09:54,0 10:17,0 10:05,0 10:09,0 10:04,0

9 5 43223140395 GRIMAULT Anais BRET VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 09:51,0 10:34,0 10:07,0 10:05,0 10:06,0

10 53 51660430215 VANDERMOUTEN Pasquine OCCI MASSI 09:53,0 09:48,0 10:09,0 10:26,0 10:34,0

11 8 42250180160 DEVAUX Marceline BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10:06,0 10:04,0 10:06,0 10:28,0 10:15,0

12 9 42390110044 DURAFFOURG Lauriane BFRC VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDE 09:54,0 09:57,0 10:26,0 10:24,0 10:25,0

13 12 43292210173 MOULLEC Louise BRET BRETAGNE 10:09,0 09:58,0 10:26,0 10:26,0 10:25,0

14 30 43293250076 SQUIBAN Maeva BRET AC GOUESNOU 10:18,0 09:54,0 10:32,0 10:24,0 10:29,0

15 10 43290321032 PORHEL Laura BRET VS QUIMPEROIS 10:28,0 10:09,0 10:08,0 10:36,0 10:21,0

16 14 43350911033 HOUDIN Coralie BRET US VERN CYCLISME 10:27,0 10:09,0 10:17,0 10:28,0 10:33,0

17 24 53830090173 ALLIONE Marine PACA SUNN - BEAUMES DE VENISE 10:35,0 10:32,0 10:30,0 10:11,0 10:17,0

18 16 42250200514 MUZIC Evita BFRC FDJ NOUVELLE - AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE10:38,0 10:20,0 10:20,0 10:30,0 10:31,0

19 4 50170970173 MENUT Audrey NOAQ SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 10:27,0 10:31,0 10:24,0 10:32,0 10:44,0

20 19 DIAZ LOPEZ Paula ESP MERUELO CLUB CICLISTA 10:35,0 10:23,0 10:37,0 10:42,0 10:43,0

21 22 43223140622 VEZIE Laurie BRET CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC 10:28,0 10:18,0 10:37,0 10:47,0 10:59,0

22 18 50171180018 MORICHON Anaïs NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 10:33,0 10:34,0 10:37,0 10:50,0 10:48,0

23 32 43222651022 POTTIER Camille BRET VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX 10:48,0 10:56,0 10:36,0 10:36,0 10:37,0

24 20 TREVILLA SAMPERIO Sandra ESP RIO MIERA - CANTABRIA DEPORTE 10:47,0 10:38,0 10:41,0 10:45,0 10:45,0

25 45 49760610082 DUFOSSE Marie NORM UC DARNETAL 10:35,0 10:37,0 10:53,0 10:55,0 10:54,0

26 17 41010090208 VIDON Amandine AURA VELO CLUB D'AMBERIEU 10:53,0 10:37,0 10:43,0 11:00,0 10:55,0

27 33 44182880076 VAZEILLE Amélie CEVL CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 10:37,0 10:26,0 11:06,0 11:09,0 10:55,0

28 37 48957080183 GOERGEN Océane IDFR ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 10:44,0 10:49,0 10:47,0 11:06,0 10:58,0

29 13 44413100076 GIRAULT Lyse CEVL TEAM MURILLO 10:47,0 10:53,0 10:54,0 10:52,0 11:17,0

30 15 46570190063 MULLER Cyriane GEST CC SARREBOURGEOIS 10:39,0 10:40,0 10:53,0 11:21,0 11:20,0

31 29 42390790294 BENOIT GUYOD Camille BFRC VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER11:02,0 10:49,0 10:48,0 11:11,0 11:05,0

32 40 48957140009 DEMIAUTTE Léa IDFR PARISIS A.C. 95 11:02,0 11:03,0 11:05,0 11:06,0 11:06,0

33 50 52490130340 BILLOUIN Solenne PDLL EV ANGERS DOUTRE 10:51,0 10:52,0 11:13,0 11:30,0 11:02,0

34 48 51660430249 WEINGARTEN Audrey OCCI OCCITANIE 10:44,0 10:47,0 11:16,0 11:28,0 11:12,0

35 47 51660430017 ROGER Emma OCCI OCCITANIE 11:08,0 10:48,0 11:00,0 11:12,0 11:31,0

36 54 43350910179 PIEDNOIR Betty BRET US VERN CYCLISME 11:08,0 10:46,0 11:11,0 11:44,0 10:54,0

37 21 DOBBELAERE Jana BEL KLEUR OP MAAT BNS TECHNICS 11:08,0 10:46,0 11:05,0 11:24,0 11:31,0

38 36 47590740074 DEVIGNE Camille HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 11:23,0 11:04,0 11:14,0 11:29,0 11:16,0

39 25 41630760124 ROBIN Marion AURA ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC 10:57,0 10:49,0 11:17,0 11:40,0 11:42,0

40 23 51660430250 SICOT Marion OCCI DOLTCINI - VAN EYCK SPORT UCI WOMEN CYCLING11:28,0 11:10,0 11:14,0 11:25,0 11:34,0

41 34 44373350020 TERRASSON Mathilde CEVL CROSSROADS RACING 11:22,0 11:21,0 11:23,0 11:22,0 11:38,0

42 28 42250181017 MARK Jennifer BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10:59,0 11:22,0 11:43,0 11:37,0 11:45,0

43 31 43562010039 LE DU Erell BRET HENNEBONT CYCLISME 11:16,0 11:01,0 11:37,0 11:54,0 11:49,0

44 51 52490130155 LEROUEIL Jade PDLL EV ANGERS DOUTRE 10:55,0 11:07,0 11:40,0 11:55,0 12:18,0

45 41 48782280307 TETART Marie IDFR US MAULE CYCLISME 11:52,0 11:48,0 12:20,0 11:46,0 11:47,0

46 43 48750240147 LEGROS Angeline IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 11:50,0 11:39,0 12:13,0 12:03,0 12:16,0

47 38 48924010333 DUBOIS Alicia IDFR CSM PUTEAUX 11:41,0 11:51,0 12:03,0 11:55,0 12:43,0

48 26 41740730279 MONARD Margaux AURA V.C. ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 11:32,0 12:02,0 12:08,0 12:32,0 12:37,0

49 49 52852810220 DAVID Ophelie PDLL CYCLISME REGION POUZAUGES 11:54,0 11:48,0 11:48,0 12:15,0 13:21,0

50 42 48750240102 CROQUISON Ellie IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 12:06,0 12:06,0 12:52,0 13:16,0

51 39 48771020084 TEMPORELLI Karine IDFR LA PEDALE FERTOISE 11:50,0 11:52,0 11:21,0

1 101 41741810169 BURQUIER Line AURA VTT PAYS DE GAVOT 11:54,0 10:08,0 10:05,0

2 103 41740430108 VULLIET Lison AURA U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 12:39,0 10:33,0 10:39,0

3 110 51323300183 FEYTOU Ilona OCCI OCCITANIE 12:33,0 10:38,0 10:55,0

4 104 43560830261 TREGOUET Maurene BRET BRETAGNE 12:48,0 10:46,0 10:42,0

5 102 51323300116 BARBOTIN Alice OCCI OCCITANIE 12:35,0 11:05,0 10:43,0

6 114 43220760192 RIGAUX Alizee BRET BRETAGNE 12:49,0 10:50,0 10:46,0

7 116 49144170207 BLOT Apolline NORM EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 12:35,0 11:02,0 10:50,0

8 112 44280260240 DEVILLIERS Justine CEVL CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 12:50,0 10:49,0 11:07,0

9 107 49144170205 BEZIN Andréa NORM EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 13:00,0 11:03,0 11:04,0

10 118 43290320078 ANDRE Coralie BRET VS QUIMPEROIS 12:50,0 11:19,0 11:22,0

11 124 43220300971 DELANOE Leane BRET BRETAGNE 13:05,0 11:18,0 11:30,0

12 117 52532710310 HOUDIN Valentine PDLL PAYS DE LA LOIRE 13:35,0 11:20,0 11:10,0

13 106 42250181051 DUMOULIN Lucie BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 13:36,0 11:27,0 11:17,0

14 130 49762660195 JACQUES Axelle NORM AS TREPORT CYCLISME 13:33,0 11:32,0 11:29,0

15 113 47590350095 GODIOT Hortense HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 13:26,0 11:34,0 11:36,0

16 109 42250120012 GALLEZOT Electa BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 13:31,0 11:27,0 11:40,0

17 111 41731430242 GAGGI Emma AURA LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 13:30,0 11:27,0 11:53,0

18 126 43223140379 BARRE Charlotte BRET VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 13:31,0 11:36,0 11:49,0

19 129 48750240090 BERGHEAUD Maëlys IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 13:52,0 11:42,0 11:30,0
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20 133 51300020011 DAUMAS Noemie OCCI VC ST GILLOIS 13:38,0 11:44,0 11:45,0

21 121 42250181053 DEVAUX Pauline BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 13:53,0 11:45,0 11:44,0

22 125 43220280977 BRIAND Manon BRET UC BRIOCHINE 13:32,0 11:44,0 12:12,0

23 119 42390280300 LAVRY Orlane BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 13:55,0 11:46,0 11:52,0

24 134 52850200143 BONNEAU Priscillia PDLL LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 13:59,0 11:49,0 11:52,0

25 123 42390110034 DURAFFOURG Alexane BFRC VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDE 14:04,0 11:47,0 12:03,0

26 132 51323300342 LISABOIS Lola OCCI INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN14:10,0 12:01,0 11:52,0

27 115 46880410301 DEMANGE Océane GEST VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN 13:52,0 11:47,0 12:33,0

28 127 48771010022 LIGNIER Camille IDFR CD SEINE-ET-MARNE 14:19,0 12:13,0 11:56,0

29 128 48771010220 VERSCHELDE Leane IDFR CD SEINE-ET-MARNE 14:01,0 12:12,0 12:26,0

30 108 50472260024 MULLER Eva NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 14:21,0 12:01,0 12:34,0

31 122 42250180200 ETEVENARD Andréa BFRC VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 14:30,0 12:01,0 12:34,0

32 131 49140370286 BUNEL Marion NORM VC LISIEUX 14:27,0 13:16,0 14:04,0

33 120 42390960250 MULLER Léane BFRC JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT14:45,0 14:06,0 14:18,0

34 105 41731430249 ARNAUD Saska AURA LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM
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Pl. Dos Licence NOM Prénom COM 1

1 1 41690590453 PETIT Marlène AURA 9 3 � +6 4 � -1 2 � +2 1 � +1

2 2 46570260459 NORBERT RIBEROLLE MarionGEST 1 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 2 � -1

3 27 42250180088 LABOUS Juliette BFRC 3 2 � +1 2 ⊳� 3 � -1 3 ⊳�

4 3 42250180996 MOREL PETITGIRARD MarlèneBFRC 5 6 � -1 3 � +3 5 � -2 4 � +1

5 52 46682210207 CLAUZEL Perrine GEST 2 4 � -2 5 � -1 4 � +1 5 � -1

6 6 41260900012 CURINIER Léa AURA 7 5 � +2 6 � -1 7 � -1 6 � +1

7 11 48935050609 STRAPPAZZON Marine IDFR 11 8 � +3 7 � +1 6 � +1 7 � -1

8 7 43350911034 FOUQUENET Amandine BRET 8 11 � -3 9 � +2 9 ⊳� 8 � +1

9 5 43223140395 GRIMAULT Anais BRET 4 14 � -10 12 � +2 10 � +2 9 � +1

10 53 51660430215 VANDERMOUTEN Pasquine OCCI 6 7 � -1 8 � -1 8 ⊳� 10 � -2

11 8 42250180160 DEVAUX Marceline BFRC 12 12 ⊳� 10 � +2 12 � -2 11 � +1

12 9 42390110044 DURAFFOURG Lauriane BFRC 10 9 � +1 11 � -2 11 ⊳� 12 � -1

13 12 43292210173 MOULLEC Louise BRET 13 10 � +3 13 � -3 13 ⊳� 13 ⊳�

14 30 43293250076 SQUIBAN Maeva BRET 14 13 � +1 15 � -2 14 � +1 14 ⊳�

15 10 43290321032 PORHEL Laura BRET 18 16 � +2 14 � +2 15 � -1 15 ⊳�

16 14 43350911033 HOUDIN Coralie BRET 17 15 � +2 16 � -1 16 ⊳� 16 ⊳�

17 24 53830090173 ALLIONE Marine PACA 21 23 � -2 21 � +2 18 � +3 17 � +1

18 16 42250200514 MUZIC Evita BFRC 24 19 � +5 17 � +2 17 ⊳� 18 � -1

19 4 50170970173 MENUT Audrey NOAQ 15 20 � -5 18 � +2 19 � -1 19 ⊳�

20 19 DIAZ LOPEZ Paula ESP 20 18 � +2 20 � -2 21 � -1 20 � +1

21 22 43223140622 VEZIE Laurie BRET 16 17 � -1 19 � -2 20 � -1 21 � -1

22 18 50171180018 MORICHON Anaïs NOAQ 19 22 � -3 22 ⊳� 22 ⊳� 22 ⊳�

23 32 43222651022 POTTIER Camille BRET 30 32 � -2 29 � +3 24 � +5 23 � +1

24 20 TREVILLA SAMPERIO SandraESP 28 26 � +2 24 � +2 23 � +1 24 � -1

25 45 49760610082 DUFOSSE Marie NORM 22 24 � -2 23 � +1 25 � -2 25 ⊳�

26 17 41010090208 VIDON Amandine AURA 32 27 � +5 27 ⊳� 26 � +1 26 ⊳�

27 33 44182880076 VAZEILLE Amélie CEVL 23 21 � +2 25 � -4 27 � -2 27 ⊳�

28 37 48957080183 GOERGEN Océane IDFR 27 29 � -2 28 � +1 28 ⊳� 28 ⊳�

29 13 44413100076 GIRAULT Lyse CEVL 29 30 � -1 30 ⊳� 29 � +1 29 ⊳�

30 15 46570190063 MULLER Cyriane GEST 25 25 ⊳� 26 � -1 30 � -4 30 ⊳�

31 29 42390790294 BENOIT GUYOD Camille BFRC 37 34 � +3 31 � +3 31 ⊳� 31 ⊳�

32 40 48957140009 DEMIAUTTE Léa IDFR 36 39 � -3 38 � +1 34 � +4 32 � +2

33 50 52490130340 BILLOUIN Solenne PDLL 31 31 ⊳� 34 � -3 36 � -2 33 � +3

34 48 51660430249 WEINGARTEN Audrey OCCI 26 28 � -2 32 � -4 33 � -1 34 � -1

35 47 51660430017 ROGER Emma OCCI 39 37 � +2 33 � +4 32 � +1 35 � -3

36 54 43350910179 PIEDNOIR Betty BRET 40 36 � +4 37 � -1 38 � -1 36 � +2

37 21 DOBBELAERE Jana BEL 38 35 � +3 35 ⊳� 35 ⊳� 37 � -2

38 36 47590740074 DEVIGNE Camille HAFR 43 42 � +1 39 � +3 39 ⊳� 38 � +1

39 25 41630760124 ROBIN Marion AURA 34 33 � +1 36 � -3 37 � -1 39 � -2

40 23 51660430250 SICOT Marion OCCI 44 43 � +1 41 � +2 40 � +1 40 ⊳�

41 34 44373350020 TERRASSON Mathilde CEVL 42 44 � -2 44 ⊳� 41 � +3 41 ⊳�

42 28 42250181017 MARK Jennifer BFRC 35 41 � -6 43 � -2 43 ⊳� 42 � +1

43 31 43562010039 LE DU Erell BRET 41 40 � +1 42 � -2 44 � -2 43 � +1

44 51 52490130155 LEROUEIL Jade PDLL 33 38 � -5 40 � -2 42 � -2 44 � -2

45 41 48782280307 TETART Marie IDFR 49 48 � +1 50 � -2 47 � +3 45 � +2

46 43 48750240147 LEGROS Angeline IDFR 48 45 � +3 49 � -4 46 � +3 46 ⊳�

47 38 48924010333 DUBOIS Alicia IDFR 46 46 ⊳� 47 � -1 45 � +2 47 � -2

48 26 41740730279 MONARD Margaux AURA 45 47 � -2 48 � -1 49 � -1 48 � +1

49 49 52852810220 DAVID Ophelie PDLL 50 50 ⊳� 46 � +4 48 � -2 49 � -1

50 42 48750240102 CROQUISON Ellie IDFR 51 51 ⊳� 51 ⊳� 50 � +1

51 39 48771020084 TEMPORELLI Karine IDFR 47 49 � -2 45 � +4

1 101 41741810169 BURQUIER Line AURA 1 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳�

2 103 41740430108 VULLIET Lison AURA 5 3 � +2 2 � +1

3 110 51323300183 FEYTOU Ilona OCCI 2 2 ⊳� 3 � -1

4 104 43560830261 TREGOUET Maurene BRET 6 4 � +2 4 ⊳�

5 102 51323300116 BARBOTIN Alice OCCI 3 8 � -5 5 � +3

6 114 43220760192 RIGAUX Alizee BRET 7 7 ⊳� 6 � +1

7 116 49144170207 BLOT Apolline NORM 4 5 � -1 7 � -2

8 112 44280260240 DEVILLIERS Justine CEVL 9 6 � +3 8 � -2

9 107 49144170205 BEZIN Andréa NORM 10 9 � +1 9 ⊳�

10 118 43290320078 ANDRE Coralie BRET 8 10 � -2 10 ⊳�

11 124 43220300971 DELANOE Leane BRET 11 11 ⊳� 11 ⊳�

12 117 52532710310 HOUDIN Valentine PDLL 18 12 � +6 12 ⊳�

13 106 42250181051 DUMOULIN Lucie BFRC 19 16 � +3 13 � +3

14 130 49762660195 JACQUES Axelle NORM 17 17 ⊳� 14 � +3

15 113 47590350095 GODIOT Hortense HAFR 12 15 � -3 15 ⊳�

16 109 42250120012 GALLEZOT Electa BFRC 15 13 � +2 16 � -3

17 111 41731430242 GAGGI Emma AURA 13 14 � -1 17 � -3

18 126 43223140379 BARRE Charlotte BRET 14 18 � -4 18 ⊳�

19 129 48750240090 BERGHEAUD Maëlys IDFR 21 21 ⊳� 19 � +2

20 133 51300020011 DAUMAS Noemie OCCI 20 20 ⊳� 20 ⊳�

12
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Pl. Dos Licence NOM Prénom COM 1 12
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10 116 7 8 92 3 4 5

21 121 42250181053 DEVAUX Pauline BFRC 23 22 � +1 21 � +1

22 125 43220280977 BRIAND Manon BRET 16 19 � -3 22 � -3

23 119 42390280300 LAVRY Orlane BFRC 24 24 ⊳� 23 � +1

24 134 52850200143 BONNEAU Priscillia PDLL 25 25 ⊳� 24 � +1

25 123 42390110034 DURAFFOURG Alexane BFRC 27 26 � +1 25 � +1

26 132 51323300342 LISABOIS Lola OCCI 28 27 � +1 26 � +1

27 115 46880410301 DEMANGE Océane GEST 22 23 � -1 27 � -4

28 127 48771010022 LIGNIER Camille IDFR 29 31 � -2 28 � +3

29 128 48771010220 VERSCHELDE Leane IDFR 26 28 � -2 29 � -1

30 108 50472260024 MULLER Eva NOAQ 30 29 � +1 30 � -1

31 122 42250180200 ETEVENARD Andréa BFRC 32 30 � +2 31 � -1

32 131 49140370286 BUNEL Marion NORM 31 32 � -1 32 ⊳�

33 120 42390960250 MULLER Léane BFRC 33 33 ⊳� 33 ⊳�

34 105 41731430249 ARNAUD Saska AURA
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